
Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Gray, Molly R.

27 Wed

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM
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4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

Governor/HOC Briefing Microsoft Teams Meeting AHS - VDH HOC Planning Section Chief HOC Briefing

Governor Scott

Call Sec. Lindsay Kurrle/Sec. Anson Tebbets

Thank Yous/Emergency Debrief w Andrew

Meeting with Brian Lowe, VCRD Roselie, HAWP Gray, Molly R.

Press list review

Recover Stronger report writing

Scheduling meeting with Andrew

Constituent admin

Travel

Tricia Preston, VCWA
Hula (50 Lakeside Ave, Burlington, VT 05401, United States)

State House


